
 
09H00 W: +0.0

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 Léa BAYERAN U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 9.8

2 3 Laurence FAUGIER U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 10.0

3 5 Manon DE LA TOUR DE CHALAIN U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 10.2

4 2 Elianah JACQUOTTE U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 10.8

6 Wayne NADAL U14 BEAU BASSIN AC DNS

09H00 W: +0.0

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 Kellya CAETANNE U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 9.6

2 1 Lélia THOMAS U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 10.0

3 5 Jade HAVAGA U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 10.2

4 6 Aahana BUNGARADU U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 10.5

5 3 Loreana SEENEVASSENPILLAY U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 11.8

Anais ROMANCE U14 P-LOUIS RACERS AC DNS

09H00 W: +0.0

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 Zoyah MOHUN U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 9.1

2 6 Romane CURE U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 9.5

3 2 Victoria TENNANT U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 9.8

4 4 Sofia LIMBADA U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 10.2

5 1 Alaina POTTIER U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 10.5

6 5 Megane LOUIS U14 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 10.8
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60 M - HEAT  2

60 M - HEAT  1

60 M - HEAT  3



09H00 W: +0.0

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 5 Maliha MAUDHO U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 9.1

2 3 Victoria ULCOQ U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 9.5

3 2 Seleza CEBLIN U14 SOUILLAC AC 9.8

4 4 Olivia ULCOQ U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 10.2

5 6 Heaven ANSELINE U14 Region Rose-Hill 10.6

6 1 Judy HOSSENY U14 HENRIETTA AC 11.4

09H00 W: +0.0

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2 Camille ITHIER QB PAVILLON AC 8.6

2 4 Megane PYANEE QB PAVILLON AC 9.2

3 3 Celena TONTA POUDRE D'OR AC 9.6

4 1 Anais MARIANNE CPE HARLEM AC 10.0

5 5 Hilda PALMEN POUDRE D'OR AC 11.6

09H00 W: +0.0

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 1 Phenicia SOOKURUN U14 QB PAVILLON AC 9.0

2 4 Yana BONOMALLY RAM U14 CPE HARLEM AC 9.3

3 3 Gabrielle BAUDA U14 QB PAVILLON AC 9.5

4 2 Trichia MANIQUE U14 Adonai 10.2

5 5 Kataleya CASIMIR U14 QB PAVILLON AC 10.6

6 6 Alisée CASAGNE U14 11.3

60 M - HEAT  4

60 M - HEAT  5

60 M - HEAT  6



09H00 W: +1.1

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 Jeneva MARTIN u14 9.8

2 2 Katrina HAREL u14 11.5

3 1 Gwenaelle LINDOR u14 12.6

10H15 W: +1.6

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 Marie Sephora Estella JAUNE U12 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 9.7

2 5 Mary Jane SEVENE U12 RISING PHOENIX AC 10.3

3 1 Kayla SALOMON U12 RISING PHOENIX AC 10.7

4 3 Dernia HUMBERT U12 BEAU BASSIN AC 11.2

5 2 Lea DOORIA U12 12.0

6 6 Maya DOORIA U12 12.5

10H15 W: +1.4

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2 Marine MALBROOK U12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 9.7

2 3 Siloe SIROP U12 RISING PHOENIX AC 10.0

3 4 Skye Benedicte RIBOT U12 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 10.2

4 6 Elisha CHOWRIMOOTOO U12 RISING PHOENIX AC 10.6

5 1 Camille Tyack U12 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 11.0

6 5 Cassey ANCRASAMY U12 11.7

10H15 W: +2.2

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 Evelyne LAVERDURE U12 ADONAI CANDOS AC 9.2

2 5 Zoé HIDDLESTONE U12 RISING PHOENIX AC 9.5

3 6 Elicia FIRJHUN U12 P.DO'R AC 9.9

60 M - HEAT  2

60 M - HEAT  1

60 M - HEAT  7

60 M - HEAT  3



4 1 Chambert FLEUR U12 P.DO'R AC 10.3

5 2 Valentine ELLA U12 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 11.8

6 4 Seliana VILLARDS U12 P.DO'R AC 12.3

10H15 W: +2.0

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 Julie ROMANCE U12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 10.7

2 Kyra LEROND U12 LE HOCHET AC 11.6

Arya Lalmahomed U12 STANLEY / TREFLES AC DNS

Ciara MACHABEE U12 RISING PHOENIX AC DNS

10H15 W: +0.8

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 Maeva BAUDA U12 QB PAV AC 8.7 RECORD ETABLIE

2 4 Kerly SADIAPPACHETTY U12 QB PAV AC 9.4

3 1 Emmy ROSE U12 ROSE-HILL AC 10.8

4 5 Lumiah AGATHE U12 ROSE-HILL AC 11.1

5 2 Hope BATHIE U12 LE HOCHET AC 11.5

6 6 Dhanalakshmee SOORIAH U12 QB HURRICANE AC 13.0

11H05 W: +0.1

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2 Hannah LAVERDURE U10 ADONAI CANDOS AC 9.0

2 5 Lucyana AZIE U10 BEAU BASSIN AC 9.2

3 3 Méloé LABUTTE U10 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 9.5

4 4 Jolene LARHUBARBE U10 RISING PHOENIX AC 9.8

5 1 KIM CHAMBERT U10 P.DO AC 10.8

6 6 Melodie VENKATASAMY U10 BEAU BASSIN AC 11.1

60 M - HEAT  4

50 M - HEAT  1

60 M - HEAT  5



11H05 W: +1.1

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 Eva CALOU U10 R/ PHOENIX AC 8.4

2 3 Shekinah FLEUR U10 PL RACERS AC 8.9

3 2 Grace Maria HenchaLABROCHE U10 LE HOCHET AC 10.0

4 1 Elsa LUGUN U10 10.2

5 5 Lyah MOOLEE U10 BEAU BASSIN AC 10.5

6 6 Kimaya CARTIER U10 Q-B PAVILLON AC 10.8

11H05 W: +0.0

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 Kayla SOOBRAYENPPILLAY U10 9.1

2 Arya LALMAHOMED U10 9.4

3 Kiara ANCHARAZ U10 P.DOR AC 9.6

4 Kernela SOURETH U10 P.DOR AC 10.0

5 Hope RAMDHONY U10 10.5

6 Ezra RENE U10 10.7

11H05 W: +0.0

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 Emaïa LAMARQUE U10 8.9

2 6 Emma LEBON U10 9.4

3 2 Smillie LAFOLLE U10 CPE HARLEM AC 9.7

4 1 Gracia FIRJUN U10 P.DO AC 10.0

5 5 Ilona DUCASSE U10 10.6

6 4 Elea RIGOBERT U10 CPE HARLEM AC 11.1

11H05 W: -0.5

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 1 Karlie KARLIE U10 B.BASSIN AC 9.7

2 5 Leana DOOKEE U10 10.0

50 M - HEAT 4

50 M - HEAT 5

50 M - HEAT 3

50 M - HEAT 2



3 2 Chrissy ZAMA U10 10.5

4 6 Angelica CASIMIR U10 PLOUIS AC 10.9

5 4 Darshana NIOORBA U10 B.BASSIN AC 11.4

6 3 Nnoemie COURONNE U10 B.BASSIN AC 12.2

11H05 W:+1.1

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 6 Maya DUREEA U10 10.2

2 4 ea DUREEA U10 10.7

3 5 Melissa MANORI U10 12.1

4 3 Lena RENE U10 12.4

5 2 Kersley SADIAPPACHETTY U10 13.0

6 1 Yuvna GUNGARAM U10 13.3

11H50

RK BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 1582 Amelia HOSANY U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 2.03.4

2 3201 Romane CURE U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2.18.9

3 3200 Aahana BUNGARADU U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2.19.0

4 1069 Victoria TENNANT U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2.19.7

5 1595 Kathaleya SEVENE U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 2.21.9

6 1594 Natalia SEVENE U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 2.25.0

7 3202 Manon

DE LA TOUR DE 

CHALAIN U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2.27.4

8 3206 Sofia LIMBADA U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2.31.5

9 2986 Trichia MONIQUE U14 ADONAI CANDOS AC 2.38.1

10 1067 Laurence FAUGIER U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 3.04.4

11 3413 Megane LOUIS U14 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 3.04.5

12 3214 Léa BAYERAN U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 3.21.1

1068 Jade HAVAGA U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC

1459 Jamelia MAURER U14 BEAU BASSIN AC

3123 Wayne NADAL U14 BEAU BASSIN AC

1729 Anais ROMANCE U14 P-LOUIS RACERS AC

3211 Lélia THOMAS U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC

11H50

RK BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 1307 ULCOQ VICTORIA U14 STANLEY/TREFLES 2.01.0

2 1300 ULCOQ OLIVIA U14 STANLEY/TREFLES 2.04.8

3 1332 BAUDA GABRIELLE U14 QB 2.08.3

50 M - HEAT 6

600M - HEAT 1

600M -HEAT 2



4 1336 PALMEN HILDA U14 P.D'OR 2.08.6

5 1329 TONTA SELENA U14 P.D'OR 2.11.7

6 1335 BONOMALLY YANA U14 CPE HAR 2.13.3

7 1308 MAUDHO MALIHA U14 STANLEY/TREFLES 2.16.5

8 1326 SEBLIN SOLENZA U14 SIOUILLAC 2.19.1

9 1320 PYANEE MEGANE U14 QB PAV 2.19.3

10 1317 ITHIER CAMILLE U14 QB PAV 2.21.2

11 1118 LELIA THOMAS U14 STANLEY/TREFLES 2.22.7

12 1319 SOOKURUN PHENICIA U14 QB PAV 2.23.2

13 1324 KEYLIA CAETANE U14 RISING PHOE 2.25.5

14 1309 ANSELINE HEAVEN U14 2.32.1

15 1330 MARIANNE ANAIS U14 CPE HAR 2.38.4

16 1313 GAUTHIER KEYCIA U14 QB 2.57.9

17 1333 MARTIN DGENEVA U14 3.09.3

09H30

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 Maeva BAUDA U12 QB PAV AC 3M70

2 Kerly SADIAPPACHETTY U12 QB PAV AC 3M10

3 Tyra LEROND U12 LE HOCHET AC 3M10

4 Evelyne LAVERDURE U12 ADONAI AC 3M08

5 Zoe HIDDLESTONE U12 RIPH AC 2M96

6 Ella BALLANTINE U12 HENRIETTA AC 2M95

7 ELICIA FIRJUN U12 P.DO AC 2M95

8 Skye RIBT U12 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2M84

9 Siloe SIROP U12 RIPH AC 2M43

10 Chambert FLEUR U12 P.DO AC 2M42

10 Sephora JAUNE U12 QB PAV AC 2M42

11 Camille TYACKIR U12 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2M30

12 Elisia CHOWRIMOOTOO U12 RIPH AC 2M25

13 Mary Jane SEVEN U12 RIPH AC 2M24

14 Lumiah AGATHE U12 RH AC 2M18

15 Denia IMBERT U12 BBASSIN AC 2M05

16 Marine MALBROOK U12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 1M92

17 Cassey ANCRASAMY U12 P.DO AC 1M88

18 Keyla SALOMON U12 RIPH AC 1M75

19 Emmu ROSE U12 RH AC 1M62

20 Hope BATHILE U12 LE HOCHET AC 1M60

21 Gluillnar VILLARS U12 P.DO AC 1M53

Julie ROMANCE U12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC NM

LONGUEUR -U12



09H30

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 Camille ITHIER U14 QB PAV AC 3M78

2 Maliha MAUDHO U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 3M75

3 megane PYANNEE U14 QB PAV AC 3M61

4 Miley EDWARDS U14 3M60

5 Victoria ULCOQ U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 3M55

5 Phenicia SOOKURUN U14 QB PAV AC 3M55

6 Celena TONTA U14 3M34

7 Victoria TENNANT U14 P.DO AC 3M33

8 Solenza SEBLIN U14 SOUILLAC AC 3M22

9 Sofia LIMBADA U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 3M20

10 Zoyah MOHUN U14 RIPH AC 3M15

11 Ameilia HOSANY U14 RIPH AC 3M05

12 Hilda PALMEN U14 RIPH AC 3M03

13 Romane CURE U14 P.DO AC 2M91

14 Manon MANON U14 2M82

15 Laurence FAUGIER U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2M79

16 Lelia THOMAS U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2M73

17 Vickie LAMOTHE U14 2M69

18 Yana BONOMALLY U14 CPE HARLEM AC 2M64

19 Djemeva MARTIN U14 P 2M58

20 Kellya CAETANNE U14 RIPH AC 2M55

21 Olivia ULCOQ U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2M50

22 Alaina POTTIER U14 RIPH AC 2M42

23 Anaes MARIANNE U14 CPE HARLEM AC 2M22

24 Aahana BUNGRADU U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2M21

25 Judy HOSSENY U14 HENRIETTA AC 2M12

26 Lea BAYERAN U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2M03

27 Jade HAVAGA U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 2M02

28 Alizee CAGG U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1M92

29 Nathalia SEVENE U14 RIPH AC 1M66

30 Megane LOUIS U14 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 1M65

31 Loreana SEENEEVASSENPILLAY U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1M47

Trichia MONIQUE U14 ADONAI AC NM

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 PALMEN HILDA U14 8M36

2 FAUGIER LAWRENCE U14 8M06

3 ULCOQ VICTORIA U14 7M41

SHOT- PUT -U 14-2KG

LONGUEUR-U14



4 HOSANY Amelia U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 7M00

5 MARIANNE Anais U14 6M86

6 TONTA CELENA U14 6M40

7 MARTIN DJENEVA U14 6M13

8 MOHUN ZOYAH U14 6M11

9 PYANEE MEGANE U14 5M80

10 HOSANY JUDY U14 5M75

11 POTTIER Alaina U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 5M71

12 EDWARDS MILEY U14 5M67

13 BONOMALLY YANA U14 5M44

14 DECHALAIN MANON U14 5M40

15 HAVAGA Jade U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 5M16

16 CAETANE KELLYA U14 5M09

17 SOOKURUN PHENICIA U14 4M95

18 BAUDA GABRIELLE U14 4M94

19 LAMOTTE VICKIE U14 4M91

20 SEVENE Kathaleya U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 4M90

21 ITHIER CAMILLE U14 4M75

22 BEEKHARY SOFIA U14 4M57

23 TENNANT Victoria U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 4M55

24 ALIZER CAGGEN U14 4M41

25 ROMANE CURE U14 4M38

26 SEENEVASSENPILLAYLoreana U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 4M32

27 LIMBADA SOPHIA U14 4M28

28 LOUIS Megane U14 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 4M12

29 MONIQUE TRECHIA U14 4M09

30 BAYERAM LEA U14 3M91

31 SOORAH ANASTASIA U14 3M86

32 SEVENE Natalia U14 RISING PHOENIX AC 3M70

ROMANCE Anais U14 P-LOUIS RACERS AC

NADAL Wayne U14 BEAU BASSIN AC

FAUGIER Laurence U14 STANLEY / TREFLES AC

MAURER Jamelia U14 BEAU BASSIN AC

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 LAVERDURE EVELINE U12 ADONAI CANDOS AC 18M00

2 CHOWRIMOOTOO Elisha U12 RISING PHOENIX AC 16M60

3 JAUNE Marie Sephora Estella U12 Q-B PAVILLON AC 16M30

4 HIDDLESTONE Zoé U12 RISING PHOENIX AC 15M80

5 SADIAPPACHETTY KERLY U12 Q-B PAVILLON AC 14M60

VORTEX THROW U-12



6 ANCRASAMY Cassey U12 ADONAI CANDOS AC 13M70

7 MALBROOK Marine U12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 13M00

8 FAGOO ALIX U12 ROSE HILL 12M80

8 SIROP Siloe U12 RISING PHOENIX AC 12M80

10 HUMBERT Dernia U12 BEAU BASSIN AC 11M60

11 HOPE BATHILDE U12 LE HOCHET AC 11M40

11 RIBOT SKYE U12 STANLEY/TREFLES 11M40

13 CHAMBERT FLEUR U12 P.D'OR 11M30

14 BAUDA MAEVA U12 Q-B PAVILLON AC 10M80

15 SEVENE Mary Jane U12 RISING PHOENIX AC 10M20

15 LEROND Tyra U12 LE HOCHET AC 10M20

17 AGATHE LUMIAH U12 ROSE HILL 9M90

18 FIRJHUN ELICIA U12 P.D'OR 8M80

19 ROMANCE Julie U12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 8M20

20 SALOMON Kayla U12 RISING PHOENIX AC 6M90

21 VILLER JULIANA U12 P.D'OR 6M60

22 BALLANTYNE ELLA U12 P.D'OR 6M30

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 CALOU EVA U 10 R/ PHOE 5M60

2 ANCHARAZ KIARA U 10 R/ PHOE 5M40

3 MOURBA DARSHAMA U 10 BBAC 5M00

4 LAVERDURE HANNAH U 10 ADONAI CANDOS 4M90

5 SOURETH KERNELA U 10 R/ PHOE 4M60

6 AZIE LUCIANA U 10 BBAC 4M40

6 LARHUBARBE JOLEN U 10 R/ PHOE 4M40

6 LABUTTE MELOE U 10 PL RAC 4M40

7 ZAMA CHRISSY U 10 4M20

7 SOOPRAYENPILLAY KEYLA U 10 4M20

8 MOOLEE LYAH U 10 BBAC 4M00

8 FLEUR SHEKINA U10 PL RAC 4M00

9 LAMARQUE EMAIA U 10 3M90

9 RAMAHONY HOPE U 10 3M90

10 LABRIOCHE GRACE U 10 LE HOC 3M80

10 RENE EZRA U 10 3M80

10 EL-AMIN KELYA U 10 3M80

10 NANOKI MELISSA U 10 3M80

11 JULIE KARBIE U 10 3M60

12 VENATHEETHAN SAANVI U 10 3M60

12 COURONNE NOEMIE U 10 QQB PAV 3M40

BALL THROW -U10



12 CASIMIR ANGELICA U 10 PL RAC 3M40

12 RIGOBERT ELEA U 10 CPE HAR 3M40

12 LEBON EMMA U 10 BBAC 3M40

12 LALMAHOMED ARYA U 10 3M40

13 VENKASAWMY MELODIE U 10 BBAC 3M20

13 FIRJHEN GTACIA U 10 R/ PHOE 3M20

13 ADAKEN THEIA U 10 3M20

14 LAFOLLE SMILLIA U 10 CPE HAR 3M00

14 LUGHOMN ELISA U 10 3M00

15 SOORIAH RIYANAI U 10 QB HURRICANE 1M60

RK LANE FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 FLEUR SHEKINA U10 PL RAC 5M00

2 ANCHARAZ KIARA U 10 R/ PHOE 4M80

2 LABUTTE MELOE U 10 PL RAC 4M80

3 LAFOLLE SMILLIA U 10 CPE HAR 4M60

3 LAVERDURE HANNAH U 10 ADONAI CANDOS 4M60

3 LABRIOCHE GRACE U 10 LE HOC 4M60

4 AZIE LUCIANA U 10 BBAC 4M40

4 LARHUBARBE JOLEN U 10 R/ PHOE 4M40

4 CALOU EVA U 10 R/ PHOE 4M40

4 LAMARQUE EMAIA U 10 4M40

5 SOURETH KERNELA U 10 R/ PHOE 4M20

5 LEBON EMMA U 10 BBAC 4M20

5 SOOPRAYENPILLAY KEYLA U 10 4M20

6 RIGOBERT ELEA U 10 CPE HAR 4M00

6 RENE EZRA U 10 4M00

6 ADAKEN THEIA U 10 4M00

6 JHUREA LEA U 10 4M00

6 LALMAHOMED ARYA U 10 4M00

7 MOOLEE LYAH U 10 BBAC 3M80

7 VENKASAWMY MELODIE U 10 BBAC 3M80

7 FIRJHEN GRACIA U 10 R/ PHOE 3M80

8 CASIMIR ANGELICA U 10 PL RAC 3M60

8 JULIE KARBIE U 10 3M60

8 VENATHEETHAN SAANVI U 10 3M60

8 CHAMBERT KIM U 10 P.D'OR 3M60

9 COURONNE NOEMIE U 10 QQB PAV 3M40

9 ZAMA CHRISSY U 10 3M40

BROAD JUMP -U10



9 RAMAHONY HOPE U 10 3M40

9 LUGHOMN ELISA U 10 3M40

10 NANOKI MELISSA U 10 3M20

10 JHUREA MAIA U 10 3M20

11 MOURBA DARSHAMA U 10 BBAC 2M80

12 GANGARAN YUVNA U 10 2M60

EL-AMIN KELYA U 10

SOORIAH RIYANAI U 10 QB HURRICANE







 




